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RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.01  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.01
20 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $6.00 $6.00 

5 $1,086.00 $104.00 $982.00  1.31  0.80  0.015 SPOT

 1.31
5 SPOT Totals: $104.00 $1,086.00 $982.00 

3 $764.20 $411.11 $353.09  0.93  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $64.80 $20.00 $44.80  0.08  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $41.00 $2.22 $38.78  0.05  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 1.05
BEST BET Totals: $433.33 $870.00 $436.67 

40 $195.00 $152.00 $43.00  0.24  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.24
BOTTOM S Totals: $152.00 $195.00 $43.00 

40 $21.00 $0.00 $21.00  0.03  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.03
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $21.00 $21.00 

2 $125.25 $159.25 ($34.00)  0.15  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $263.50 $243.00 $20.50  0.32  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $523.50 $513.00 $10.50  0.63  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $25.00 $2.50 $22.50  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $225.00 $56.00 $169.00  0.27  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $28.75 $1.75 $27.00  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $43.25 $5.00 $38.25  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $446.75 $631.00 ($184.25)  0.54  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

15 $522.00 $302.00 $220.00  0.63  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

 2.67
MEAN GR Totals: $1,913.50 $2,205.50 $292.00 

4 $188.70 $14.00 $174.70  0.23  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.24
MONEYBAL Totals: $14.00 $198.70 $184.70 

8 $10,564.00 $5,160.00 $5,404.00  12.79  1.00  0.13PENNY

 12.79
PENNY Totals: $5,160.00 $10,564.00 $5,404.00 

8 $5,739.00 $6,237.50 ($498.50)  6.95  1.00  0.07PENY

 6.95
PENY Totals: $6,237.50 $5,739.00 ($498.50)

1 $161.20 $154.20 $7.00  0.20  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $941.30 $462.80 $478.50  1.14  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $1,239.45 $970.34 $269.11  1.50  0.76  0.01Regular

4 $567.80 $303.04 $264.76  0.69  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $141.05 $54.50 $86.55  0.17  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $63.50 $27.75 $35.75  0.08  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $14.00 $1.00 $13.00  0.02  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $51.85 $84.25 ($32.40)  0.06  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $24.70 $7.40 $17.30  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $52.80 $22.10 $30.70  0.06  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $13.80 $0.00 $13.80  0.02  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $36.70 $12.50 $24.20  0.04  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $36.60 $10.00 $26.60  0.04  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $20.00 $5.00 $15.00  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

1



Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf
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 4.08
Regular Totals: $2,114.88 $3,368.75 $1,253.87 

40 $26.40 $0.00 $26.40  0.03  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.03
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $26.40 $26.40 

1 $9,381.92 $7,433.42 $1,948.50  11.36  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $8,443.05 $7,306.00 $1,137.05  10.22  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $16,584.75 $12,962.50 $3,622.25  20.08  0.58  0.12SPOTLITE

4 $812.75 $521.00 $291.75  0.98  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $85.00 $22.66 $62.34  0.10  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 42.74
SPOTLITE Totals: $28,245.58 $35,307.47 $7,061.89 

2 $376.48 $346.69 $29.79  0.46  0.70  0.00SUPERSP

3 $18,625.98 $20,983.90 ($2,357.92)  22.55  0.79  0.18SUPERSP

4 $3,733.40 $3,872.05 ($138.65)  4.52  0.64  0.03SUPERSP

5 $15.00 $1.50 $13.50  0.02  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $37.50 $5.00 $32.50  0.05  0.21  0.00SUPERSP

7 $12.00 $2.00 $10.00  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 27.60
SUPERSP Totals: $25,211.14 $22,800.36 ($2,410.78)

40 $215.00 $70.00 $145.00  0.26  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.26
TOP S Totals: $70.00 $215.00 $145.00 

 0.72 100.00Grand Totals $82,603.18 $69,655.93 $12,947.25 
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